General Lists

LIBRARY-STAFF
LIBRARY-EXEC
LIBRARY-DIRECTORS
LIBRARY-AFC
LIBRARY-STU
LIBRARY-GRA

UTI“f\‘\’t Libraries

Listserv Directory

library-staff@listserv.uta.edu
library-exec@listserv.uta.edu
library-directors@listserv.uta.edu
library-afc@listserv.uta.edu
library-stu@listserv.uta.edu
library-gra@listserv.uta.edu

Department Lists

LIBRARY-AD
LIBRARY-ADMIN
LIBRARY-CE
LIBRARY-CSS
LIBRARY-EL
LIBRARY-GA
LIBRARY-LST
LIBRARY-MARKETING
LIBRARY-OPEN
LIBRARY-OE
LIBRARY-OO
LIBRARY-RS
LIBRARY-SPCO

library-ad@listserv.uta.edu
library-admin@listserv.uta.edu
library-ce@listserv.uta.edu
library-css@listserv.uta.edu
library-el@listserv.uta.edu
library-ga@listserv.uta.edu
library-Ist@listserv.uta.edu
library-marketing@listserv.uta.edu

library-open@listserv.uta.edu

library-oe@listserv.uta.edu

library-oo@listserv.uta.edu

library-rs@listserv.uta.edu

library-spco@listserv.uta.edu

Working Group / Committee Lists

LIBRARY-ALMA
LIBRARY-AUTOLEND
LIBRARY-ERC

library-alma@listserv.uta.edu

library-autolend@listserv.uta.edu

library-erc@listserv.uta.edu

all regular library staff

the Dean, AULs, & Ligia

all directors plus the dean and AULs
all librarians & archivists

all student employees (plus GRAS)
all graduate research assistants

Access & Discovery

Library Administration Department
Community Engagement
Creative Spaces & Services
Experiential Learning

Grants & Assessment

Library Systems & Technology
Marketing & Communications
OER & Digital Scholarship
Organizational Excellence
Organizational Operations
Library Research Services
Special Collections

Alma Working Group
Automated Lending Working Group
Employee Recognition Committee
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Sub-Department Lists

A&D LIBRARY-ACQ
LIBRARY-ERM
LIBRARY-ILL

CSS LIBRARY-FABLAB
LIBRARY-LABSTAFF

G&A LIBRARY-FRIENDS

LST LIBRARY-SYSTEMS
LIBRARY-TECHS

OE LIBRARY-NEWEMP
LIBRARY-STUSUP
LIBRARY-SUPERVISORS

OERDS  LIBRARY-OI-GRANT

00 LIBRARY-DSL
LIBRARY-PC

RS LIBRARY-LIAISON

library-aca@listserv.uta.edu

library-erm@listserv.uta.edu

library-ill@listserv.uta.edu

library-fablab@listserv.uta.edu

library-labstaff@listserv.uta.edu

library-friends@listserv.uta.edu

library-systems@listserv.uta.edu

library-techs@listserv.uta.edu

library-newemp@listserv.uta.edu

library-stusup@listserv.uta.edu

library-supervisors@listserv.uta.edu

library-oi-grant@listserv.uta.edu

library-dsl@listserv.uta.edu

library-pc@listserv.uta.edu

library-liaison@Ilistserv.uta.edu

Monographic Acquisitions
Electronic Resource Mgmt.
Interlibrary Loan

Coordinators & Technicians
FablLab Staff

Friends of the Libraries

LST Systems Group
LST Technicians

New Employees
Student Supervisors
Supervisors

Ol Grant

Departmental Safety Liaisons
ProCard Users

Liaisons
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